QuickSpecs  Arista 7050X3 Series 10/25/40/50/100G Data Center Switches
Overview
Page 1
Arista 7050X3 Series 10/25/40/50/100G Data Center Switches
Hewlett Packard Enterprise and Arista share a common vision around the need to deliver secure Hybrid IT solutions and
experiences built on industry-leading software-defined infrastructure—helping customers to operate their workloads with speed
and agility to grow their business. This partnership will provide our customers with proven networking solutions that are superior to
legacy alternatives and that complement HPE compute, storage, virtualization, and cloud offerings.

Configuration
 Page 11
Ordering information
Switch Arista SKU HPE SKU
Arista 7050X3 32QSFP28 Front-to-Back AC Switch DCS-7050CX3-32S-F JQ401A
Arista 7050X3 32QSFP28 Back-to-Front AC Switch DCS-7050CX3-32S-R JQ402A
Arista 7050X3 48SFP28 12QSFP28 Front-to-Back AC Switch DCS-7050SX3-48YC12-F JQ399A
Arista 7050X3 32QSFP28 Front-to-Back AC Switch DCS-7050CX3-32S-F JQ401A
Optional Components Arista SKU HPE SKU
Arista 500W Back-to-Front DC Power Supply PWR-500-DC-R JH599A
Arista 500W Front-to-Back DC Power Supply PWR-500-DC-F JH597A
Arista 500W Back-to-Front AC Power Supply PWR-500AC-R JH883A
Arista 500W Front-to-Back AC Power Supply PWR-500AC-F JH882A
Arista 2 Post 1RU Rack Mount Kit KIT-2POST-1U-NT JH863A
Arista 4 Post Rack Mount Kit KIT-4POST-NT JH864A
Arista 7001 1RU Accessory Kit KIT-7001 JH866A
Arista 7280R 1RU High Speed Back-to-Front Fan Module FAN-7000H-R JQ117A
Arista 7280R 1RU High Speed Front-to-Back Fan Module FAN-7000H-F JQ116A
Arista Enhanced L3 Software 10G Fix-2 E-LTU LIC-FIX-2-E JH606AAE
Arista Provisioning Software 10G Fix-2 E-LTU LIC-FIX-2-Z JH608AAE
Arista Virtualization Software 10G Fix-2 E-LTU LIC-FIX-2-V JH609AAE
Service Arista SKU HPE SKU
Arista A-Care 7050CX3-32S 2H Software 1 Month Support E-LTU SVC-7050CX3-32S-1M-2H JQ384AAE
Arista A-Care 7050CX3-32S 4H Software 1 Month Support E-LTU SVC-7050CX3-32S-1M-4H JQ383AAE
Arista A-Care 7050CX3-32S NBD Software 1 Month Support E-LTU SVC-7050CX3-32S-1M-NB JQ382AAE
Arista A-Care 7050SX3-48S 2H Software 1 Month Support E-LTU SVC-7050SX3-48YC12-1M-2H JQ381AAE
Arista A-Care 7050SX3-48S 4H Software 1 Month Support E-LTU SVC-7050SX3-48YC12-1M-4H JQ380AAE
Arista A-Care 7050SX3-48S NBD Software 1 Month Support E-LTU SVC-7050SX3-48YC12-1M-NB JQ379AAE
QuickSpecs  Arista 7050X3 Series 10/25/40/50/100G Data Center Switches
Technical Specifications
 Page 12
Arista 7050X3 Series technical specifications